State of New Mexico
Business Unit: Department of Finance and Administration Date:
Financial Control Division Prepared By:
GENERAL FUND ONLY
Agency Name: REVERSION NOTIFICATION Phone Number:
_ 10 digit Referenced Citations . _ Amount Unexpended | Budget
Business | Fund | Department | Class Original Amount of | | Amount Received Expended to Date .
. . Budget Balance | Fiscal
Unit | Code [Codeor an A[ Code Law Chapter | Section Appropriation to Date (Enter as Year
or Z code Negative)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Totals: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 digit Referenced Citations Unexpended/ | Prior
Business | Fund | Department | Class Original Amount of | | Amount Received | | Amount Expended| Unencumbered | Budget
Unit [ Code | Codeor an A| Code Law Chapter Section Appropriation to Date to Date Budget Balance| Fiscal
or Z code Year
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
0.00 0.00

DFA/FCD (3/2023)
**|F THERE IS INSUFFICIENT SPACE TO LIST ALL APPROPRIATIONS, USE AN ADDITIONAL COPY OF THIS FORM**



State of New Mexico
Business Unit: Department of Finance and Administration Date:
Financial Control Division Prepared By:
OTHER FUNDS
Agency Name: REVERSION NOTIFICATION Phone Number:
_ 10 digit Referenced Citations . _ Amount Unexpended | Budget
Business | Fund | Department | Class Original Amount of | | Amount Received Expended to Date .
Unit | Code [Codeor an A[ Code Law Chapter | section Appropriation to Date (Enter as Budget Balance) Fiscal
or Z code P Negative) Year
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Totals: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 digit Referenced Citations Unexpended/ | Prior
Business | Fund | Department | Class Original Amount of | | Amount Received | | Amount Expended| Unencumbered | Budget
Unit [ Code | Codeor an A| Code Law Chapter Section Appropriation to Date to Date Budget Balance| Fiscal
or Z code Year
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
0.00 0.00

DFA/FCD (3/2023)
**|F THERE IS INSUFFICIENT SPACE TO LIST ALL APPROPRIATIONS, USE AN ADDITIONAL COPY OF THIS FORM**
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